() :
"‘l MOLINA

HEALTHCARE

Healthcare visit

Adult well-visit

Breast cancer screening

Cervical cancer screening

Colorectal cancer screening

Diabetes - HbAlc control
and eye exam

Follow-up after emergency room
visit for alcohol + other drug
abuse or dependence

Follow-up after emergency room
visit for mental illness

Follow-up after hospitalization
for mental illness

Postpartum care

Viral load suppression

Molina Healthcare PLUS member rewards

Age range

20+

S50-74

21-64

L5714

18-74

13+

6+

6+

No age
range

2+

What to do this year to be able to claim reward

Go for your annual wellness visit

Go for a mammogram

Get a PAP smear

Get screened for colorectal cancer

Achieve HbAlc = 9 and get a dilated eye exam

Get follow-up care within 7 days of event

Get follow-up care within 7 days of event

Get follow-up care within 7 days of event

Go for your postpartum visit within 7-84 days of delivery

HIV+ members achieve a viral load of <200 at the end of
each calendar trimester (each trimester ends April, August
& December). Earn up to 3 rewards per calendar year.

Gift card
amount

$20

$20

$20

$20

S25

S25

$S25

S25

S50

S25
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