



Molina Healthcare PLUS member rewards

Healthcare visit	Age range	What to do this year to be able to claim reward	Gift card amount
Adult well-visit	20+	Go for your annual wellness visit	\$20
Breast cancer screening	50-74	Go for a mammogram	\$20
Cervical cancer screening	21-64	Get a PAP smear	\$20
Colorectal cancer screening	45-74	Get screened for colorectal cancer	\$20
Diabetes - HbA1c control and eye exam	18-74	Achieve HbA1c \leq 9 and get a dilated eye exam	\$25
Follow-up after emergency room visit for alcohol + other drug abuse or dependence	13+	Get follow-up care within 7 days of event	\$25
Follow-up after emergency room visit for mental illness	6+	Get follow-up care within 7 days of event	\$25
Follow-up after hospitalization for mental illness	6+	Get follow-up care within 7 days of event	\$25
Postpartum care	No age range	Go for your postpartum visit within 7-84 days of delivery	\$50
Viral load suppression	2+	HIV+ members achieve a viral load of <200 at the end of each calendar trimester (each trimester ends April, August & December). Earn up to 3 rewards per calendar year.	\$25